13-5
TP15914
Specifications
Description:
Modular 4-pole
disconnect switch
for TPA fuses —
4-poles per module

• Indication pin provides for local and remote indication when
used with Bussmann series TP15900-4 and TP15914
disconnect switches
• Patented “orange ring” fuse orientation features assures
correct fuse position
• The UL Recognized ratings and current-limiting capability
make this fuse ideal for cable protection on existing DC
power distribution systems
•  A unique blue label is used on all Telepower fuses to
designate their DC capability
Typical applications
• Telecommunications DC power circuit protection
Catalog numbers (amps)
Catalog Amp Catalog Amp
numbers rating numbers rating
TPA-3 3 TPA-30 30
TPA-5 5 TPA-40 40
TPA-10 10 TPA-50 50
TPA-15 15 TPA-B-20 20
TPA-20 20 TPA-B-25 25
TPA-25 25 TPA-B-30 30
Dimensions - mm (in)
Accessories
• Spare fuse holders: 5 position holder; 5TPH; 6 position
holder; TPSFH-AS